Summary: Local Government Payment Schedule for the 2025/26 financlal year
Municipal Disaster Response Grant

Total MIG 7B 80332382 Schedule 78
— N " N N N N . B B 395 054 395 054
Check . - - - - - . . . . .
R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000
Date Day EC FS eT Kz Lp mP NC NW we u'::m‘:d Total per province
01 April 2025 Tuesday - - - - - - - N
02 April 2025 Wednesday - - - - - - - -
30 April 2025 Wednesday - - - - - - - - - N
01 August 2025 Friday - - - - - - - - - N
28 August 2025 Thursday - - - - - - - -
29 August 2025 Friday - - - - - - - - - N
03 November 2025 Monday - - - - - - - - - N
27 November 2025 Thursday - - - - - - - -
28 November 2025 Friday - - - - - - - - - N
01 December 2025 Monday - - - - - - - - - N
02 December 2025 Tuesday - - - - - - - -
31 December 2025 Wednesday - - - - - - - - - N
02 February 2026 Monday - - - - - - - - - N
25 February 2026 Wednesday - - - - - - - -
27 February 2026 Friday - - - - - - - - - N
02 March 2026 Monday - - - - - - - - - N
30 March 2026 Monday - - - - - - - -

31 March 2026 Tuesday - - - - - - - -




